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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 6th November; 1897, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Tear. .

—

Animals living :— -
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves

Fresh Meat :—
Beef

Pork
Salted or Preserved Meat :—

Pork ... " ...
•Meat unenumerated, salted and fresh
Meat preserved, otherwise than by salting ...

Dairy Produce and Substitutes :— •

Milk and Cream, Fresh or Preserved, other

Lard ...
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :—

Wheat Meal and Flour

Maize or Indian Corn ...
Fruit, Raw : —

Vegetables :—
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Great Hundred
Value £
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Tons
cwts.

Bush,
cwts.

Value £

Quantities. .

1896.

8,206
17,460

' 32,362
30,175
10,381

74,164
2,177

34,017
2,987
5,052
6,700

57,236
19,121
91,381
13,038

Galls. 516
360,887

6,460
6,460

28,560

1,559,360
440,750
653,720
516,900
150,540
53,660

1,24:3,800

289,717
56,273

7,542

5,333
29,419
24,132
2,595
7,179

172,514
4,864

16,147

1897.

11,726
4,937

73,885
81,219
. 8,609

80,325
-. 2,139
19,960
4,206 '
5,267

14,813

48,240
18,618
•43,242
13,847

Cwts. 66
316,289

6,949
9,333

32,714

1,469-400
290-800
432,100
249.800
82,700
67.260

344,400

1: 86,678
83,468
17,869

' 279
36,015
62,218
16,719
.. 2,426
7,971

115,613
174,698

J 5,651

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
November 8, 1897.

T. J. PITTAE.

The Companies Acts, 1862 to 1890.
Special Resolutions (pursuant to Companies Act,

1862, s. 51) of the 1897 Jubilee Sites Syndicate,
Limited. Passed 18th October, 1897. Con-
firmed 2nd November, 1897.

AT an Extraordinary General Meeting of the
Members of the said Company, duly con-

vened and held at, the Great Eastern Hotel, in
the city of London, on the 18th day of October,
1897, the following Special Resolutions were
duly passed; and at a subsequent Extraordinary
General Meeting of the said Company, also duly
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convened and held at the same place on the 2nd
day of November, 1897, the following Special
Resolutions were duly confirmed :—

1. k'That the 1897 Jubilee Sites Syndicate,
Limited, be and is hereby wound up voluntarily
in accordance with the provisions of the Com-
panies Acts, 1862 to 1890.

2. « That Henry Charles Wilson, of 1, West-
street, Finsbury-circus, in the city of London,
Chartered Accountant, be and is hereby appointed
Liquidator for the purposes of such winding up."

CHESLTN FBITCHE Chairman.


