ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 6th November, 1897, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

						Quantities.		
				•			1896.	1897.
Animals living :-								
Oxen, Bulls,	Cow	s. and C	alves	••••		Number	8,206	11,726
Sheep and I.	amba	•••				**	17,460	4,937
Swine	***				be=	"	-	
Fresh Meat :						,,		
Beef						cwts.	32,362	73,885
Mutton		340					30,175	81,219
Pork				•••		19	10,381	8,600
Salted or Preserv				•••		39		,
· Bacon							74,164	80,325
Beef	444	***	•••	•••	•••	>>	2,177	
	6 64	***		***	•••	"		
Hams	096	•••	- ***	***	•••	33	84,017 2,987	19,960
Pork		••• • • • • •	••• • • • •	•••	•••	,,	4,301	4,206
Meat unenu	nerat	eo, saite		resn	***	13	5,052	5,267
Meat preserv	7 e a, o	LUCLAN ISC	than	oy saitin	⊮g …)	53	6,700	14,813
Dairy Produce an	id Su	DSLILUICOS	:			•		
Butter	•••	•••		***	•••	33	57,236	48,240
Margarine		•••	***		•••	,,	19,121	18,618
Cheese	***	***		***	•••	**	91,381	43,242
Milk, Conde	nsed	***		•••	•••	"	13,038	13,847
Milk and C			r Pres	erved, o	ther [
than Cond	ensed	Milk		. • • •	•••		Galls. 516	Cwts. 66
Eggs •••	· •••		•••			Great Hundred	360,887	316,289
Poultry and Gam	e .	•••				Value £	6,460	6,949
Rabbits, dead (no	t tinn	ed)				ewts.	6,460	9,333
Lard							28,560	32,714
Corn, Grain, Mea								
Wheat			•••				1,559,360	1,469-400
Wheat Meal						>>	440,750	
Barley			***	•••	•••	**	653,720	290.800
Oats				***	•••	**		432,100
		***	***	***	••	"	516,900	249.800
Pease		•••	•••		•••	"	150,540	82,700
Beans		***			•••	79	58,660	67,260
Maize or Ind		JOLU	***	***	•••	33	1,243,800	344,400
Fruit, Raw :					1	n .	000 717	
Apples	***	***	•••		•••	Bush.	289,717	1 86,678
Oranges		***	•••	***	•••	>>	56,273	83,468
Lemons	•••	***		•••	•••	7>	7,542	17,869
Cherries	***		•••	* ** *	•••	. 33	·	
Plums	***				•	"		• 279
Pears	•••		•••	•••		55	5,333	16,015
Grapes		•••	***	***		· • · · · · ·	29,419	. 52,218
Unenumerate	ed			•••	••		24,132	16,719
Iay		•••	***	•••		Tons	2,595	2,426
Hops	•••			***		cwts.	7,179	7,971
egetables :								1,071
Onions, raw		4+6	***	•••		Bush.	172,514	115 619
Potatoes			***	***	ŀ	cwts.	4,864	115,613
Unenumerat	ad					Value £		174,698
C HOM GINGE & P					***	T GILLO L	16,147	15,651

• •

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, November 8, 1897.

T. J. PITTAR.

The Companies Acts, 1862 to 1890.

Special Resolutions (pursuant to Companies Act, 1862, s. 51) of the 1897 Jubilee Sites Syndicate, Limited. Passed 18th October, 1897. Confirmed 2nd November, 1897.

T an Extraordinary General Meeting of the A Members of the said Company, duly con-vened and held at the Great Eastern Hotel, in the city of London, on the 18th day of October, 1897, the following Special Resolutions were duly passed ; and at a subsequent Extraordinary General Meeting of the said Company, also duly

C 2

convened and held at the same place on the 2nd day of November, 1897, the following Special Resolutions were duly confirmed :-

1. "That the 1897 Jubilee Sites Syndicate, Limited, be and is hereby wound up voluntarily in accordance with the provisions of the Com-

panies Acts, 1862 to 1890. 2. "That Henry Charles Wilson, of 1, Weststreet, Finsbury-circus, in the city of London, Chartered Accountant, be and is hereby appointed Liquidator for the purposes of such winding up."

CHESLYN FRITCHE Chairman.